Sanitary Sewer Manhole Replacement and Sewer Line Point Repairs for the City of Georgetown Project #1818

Bid Date: May 30, 2024

					RH M	IOORE		GREI	EN WAVE	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT		UNIT PRICE	COST		UNIT PRICE		COST
	Work Area #1									
1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS		\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.	0	\$ 175,000.00	\$	175,000.00
2	Removal and Disposal of Existing Sanitary Sewer Brick Manhole	1	LS		\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.	0	\$ 26,000.00	\$	26,000.00
3	Install new 4' diameter Precast Concrete Manhole	1	LS		\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.	0	\$ 60,000.00	\$	60,000.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Flow Bypass Pumping	1	LS		\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.	0	\$ 150,000.00	\$	150,000.00
5	12-in DIP Cement Lined Sewer Pipe Point Repair	30	LF		\$ 1,400.00	\$ 42,000.	0	\$ 2,200.00	\$	66,000.00
6	10-in HMA Full Depth Patch	100	SF		\$ 1,600.00	\$ 160,000.	0	\$ 750.00	\$	75,000.00
	Work Area #2									
1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS		\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.	0	\$ 125,000.00	\$	125,000.00
2	Sanitary Sewer Flow Bypass Pumping	1	LS		\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.	0	\$ 40,000.00	\$	40,000.00
3	12-in DIP Cement Lined Sewer Pipe Point Repair	30	LF		\$ 1,400.00	\$ 42,000.	0	\$ 2,200.00	\$	66,000.00
4	10-in HMA Full Depth Patch	150	SF		\$ 1,600.00	\$ 240,000.	0	\$ 750.00	\$	112,500.00
			\$ 864,000.0	0		\$	895,500.00			

CERTIFIED TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT:

p Gearhart, PE

03 JUNE 2024